
Peptide & Anabolics Pricing List 11/18/25 

@chaowangbio Telegram 

Shipping: FedEx International Priority Flat Rate $40 
 

 

Peptides Dosage/Vial Price（$）Kits Price（$）10 Kits+ 

 

 

 

 

Tirzepatide 

5mg*10vials * * 

10mg*10vials * * 

12mg*10vials * * 

20mg*10vials $75 $65 

30mg*10vials $105 $95 

40mg*10vials $125 $115 

60mg*10vials $160 $150 

100mg*10vials $275 $260 

 

 

 

Semaglutide 

5mg*10vials * * 

10mg*10vials * * 

12mg*10vials * * 

15mg*10vials $70 $65 

20mg*10vials $85 $80 

30mg*10vials $105 $100 

 

 

 

 

Retatrutide 

10mg*10vials * * 

15mg*10vials $110 $105 

20mg*10vials $135 $130 

30mg*10vials $175 $170 

40mg*10vials $210 $205 



 50mg*10vials $240 $235 

60mg*10vials $270 $265 

 

TB-500（TB4） 

5mg*10vials * * 

10mg*10vials $115 $105 

20mg*10vials $170 $165 

TB-500 FRAG 10mg*10vials $80 $75 

 

BPC 157 

5mg*10vials * * 

10mg*10vials * * 

20mg*10vials $75 $70 

 

AOD9604 

1mg*10vials * * 

5mg*10vials $80 $75 

10mg*10vials $140 $135 

BPC157 5mg+TB500 5mg Blend 10mg*10vials $80 $75 

BPC157 10mg+TB500 10mg Blend 20mg*10vials $140 $135 

（GLOW）GHK-CU 50mg+TB500 

10mg+BPC157 10mg 

Blend 

 

70mg*10vials 

 

$150 
 

$145 

      （KLOW）GHK-CU 

50mg+TB500 

10mg+BPC157 

10mg+KPV 10mg Blend 

 

80mg*10vials 
$170 $165 

Tesamorelin 11mg + Ipamorelin 6mg 

Blend 
17mg*10vials $155 $150 

Cagrilintide 5mg+Semaglutide 5mg 

Blend 
10mg*10vials $110 $105 

Retatrutide 5mg+Cagrilintide 5mg Blend 10mg*10vials $145 $140 

Selank 10mg + Semax 10mg Blend 20mg*10vials $85 $80 



NAD+ 100mg+Mots-C 10mg+5 Amino 

1MQ 10mg Blend 
120mg*10vials $135 $130 

CJC-1295 without DAC 5mg + IPA 5mg 

Blend 
10mg*10vials $75 $70 

CJC-1295 Whitout DAC 
5mg*10vials * * 

10mg*10vials $100 $95 

CJC-1295 With DAC 
2mg*10vials * * 

5mg*10vials $125 $120 

 

Cagrilintide 

5mg*10vials * * 

10mg*10vials $120 $115 

20mg*10vials $200 $195 

Cerebrolysin 60mg*6 vials $70 $65 

 

DSIP 

5mg*10vials * * 

10mg*10vials $65 $60 

15mg*10vials $75 $70 

Dermorphin 5mg*10vials $60 $55 

Epithalon 
20mg*10vials * * 

40mg*10vials $120 $115 

N-Acetyl Epitalon Amidate 5mg*10vials $65 $50 

EPO 3000IU*5vials $90 $85 

FOXO4 10mg*10vials $275 $270 

Follistatin 1mg*10vials * * 

AHK-CU 100mg*10vials $70 $65 

GHK-CU 
100mg*10vials * * 

200mg*10vials $65 $50 

GHRP-2 Acetate 10mg*10vials * * 



 20mg*10vials $70 $65 

GHRP-6 Acetate 
10mg*10vials * * 

20mg*10vials $75 $70 

Glutathione 2000*10vials $100 $95 

Gonadorelin 4mg*10vials $55 $50 

 

 

 

  HGH 191AA 

 (Somatropin) 
 

12iu*40vials (480iu) $130 $125 

36iu*20vials (720iu) $175 $170 

40iu*20vials (800iu) $190 $185 

50iu*20vials (1000iu) $220 $215 

60iu*20vials (1200iu) $250 $245 

60iu*40vials (2400iu) $440 $435 

Humanin 10mg*10vials $165 $160 

HMG 75IU*20vials $115 $105 

Hexarelin 
5mg*10vials * * 

10mg*10vials $145 $140 

HCG 
2000IU*10vials * * 

10000IU*10vials $110 $105 

   HGH Fragment 176-191 
4mg*10vials $80 $75 

10mg*10vials $145 $140 

Hyaluronic acid 5mg*10vials $270 $265 

Ipamorelin 
10mg*20vials $75 $70 

10mg*20vials $135 $130 

IGF-1LR3 
1mg*5vials $85 $80 

1mg*10vials $165 $160 

IGF-DES 2mg*10vials * * 



KissPeptin-10 
10mg*20vials * * 

15mg*10vials $105 $100 

KPV 10mg*20vials $95 $90 

LL37 5mg*10vials $85 $80 

Melatonin 10mg*10vials * * 

MT-1 10mg*20vials $90 $85 

MT-2 10mg*20vials $90 $85 

MOTS-C 
15mg*10vials * * 

40mg*10vials $160 $155 

MGF 4mg*10vials $85 $80 

Mazdutide 
5mg*10vials $105 $100 

10mg*10vials $170 $165 

 

NAD+ 

200mg*10vials $75 $70 

1000mg*10vials $130 $125 

1000mg*10vials $125 $120 

 

Oxytocin Acetate 

4mg*10vials * * 

10mg*10vials $85 $80 

20mg*10vials $115 $110 

P21 10mg*20vials $115 $110 

PE 22-28 20mg*10vials $95 $90 

PEG MGF 2mg*10vials $80 $75 

PT-141 15mg*10vials $85 $80 

 

Pinealon 

15mg*10vials * * 

20mg*10vials $85 $80 

 20mg*20vials $155 $150 



PNC 27 
5mg*10vials $80 $75 

10mg*10vials $145 $140 

Survodutide 10mg*10vials $200 $195 

SNAP-8 10mg*20vials $85 $80 

SS-31 
10mg*10vials $80 $75 

50mg*10vials $300 $295 

Selank 
5mg*10vials * * 

10mg*20vials $105 $100 

Semax 
5mg*10vials * * 

10mg*20vials $105 $100 

Sermorelin Acetate 
8mg*10vials $95 $90 

12mg*10vials $120 $115 

Testagen 20mg*10vials $135 $130 

 

Tesamorelin 

5mg*10vials * * 

12mg*10vials $130 $125 

20mg*10vials $200 $195 

Thymulin 10mg*20vials $105 $100 

Thymosin Alpha-1 
5mg*10vials * * 

10mg*10vials $120 $115 

Vilon 20mg*10vials $100 $95 

VIP 10mg*10vials $135 $130 

 

5-amino-1mq 

20mg*10vials * * 

20mg*10vials $85 $80 

50mg*20vials $145 $140 

Adamax 5mg*10vials $105 $100 

Alprostadil 20MCG*5vials $105 $100  



Aicar 80mg*10vials $85 $80  

ACE-031 1mg*10vials $80 $75  

Adipotide 
1mg*10vials * *  

5mg*10vials $130 $125  

ARA-290 10mg*20vials $110 $105  

Botulinum toxin 100iu*10vials $135 $130  

AA Water 10ml*10vials $20 $17  

BAC Water 
3ml*10vials $15 $13  

10ml*10vials $20 $17  

ORALS Dosage/bottle Price（$）   Price（$）10 bottle+ 

BPC-157 500mcg x 100tablets $40 $35 

Tesofensine 500mcg x 100tablets $30 $25 

BAM15 50mg x 60capsule $85 $80 

 

 

SLU-PP-332 

250mcg x 100tablets $16 $14 

500mcg x 100tablets $20 $18 

1mg x 100tablets $23 $21 

5mg x 100tablets $40 $38 

20mg x 100tablets $70 $65 

 

ANAVAR 

25mg x 100tablets $40 $35 

50mg x 100tablets $55 $50 

70mg x 100tablets $65 $60 

ANADROL 50mg x 100tablets $35 $30 

 

DIANABOL 

10mg x 100tablets $27 $24 

20mg x 100tablets $32 $29 

50mg x 100tablets $45 $40 

 
10mg x 100tablets $30 $25 



Winstrol（Stanozolol ） 20mg x 100tablets $40 $35 

50mg x 100tablets $50 $45 

 

Turinabol 

10mg x 100tablets $30 $28 

25mg x 100tablets $40 $38 

50mg x 100tablets $60 $58 

CLENBUTEROL 40Mcg x 100tablets $18 $16 

Clomid 50mg x 100tablets $20 $18 

Letrazole 2.5mg x 100tablets $18 $16 

Fluoxymesterone（Halotestin） 10mg x 100tablets $75 $70 

Proviron 
10mg x 100tablets $30 $27 

25mg x 100tablets $45 $40 

Methenolone Acetate                                

（Primobolan） 

10mg x 100tablets $35 $30 

25mg x 100tablets $70 $60 

50mg x 100tablets $115 $105 

Superdrol 10mg x 100tablets $25 $23 

T3 
25mcg x 100tablets $15 $13 

40mcg x 100tablets $18 $16 

T4 40mcg x 100tablets $18 $16 

Tamoxifen（Nolvadex） 20mg x 100tablets $20 $18 

Aromasin（Exemestane） 25mg x 100tablets $30 $28 

ARIMIDEX 1mg x 100tablets $15 $13 

Sildenafil（Viagra） 100mg x 100tablets $15 $13 

Tadalafil（Cialis） 20mg x 100tablets $15 $13 

COCK BOMBS 70mg x 100tablets $20 $18 

DHB（1-Test Cyp） 10mg x 100tablets $20 $18 

SALBUTAMOL 20mg x 100tablets $20 $18 



Methylstenbolone 10mg x 100tablets $40 $38 

LGD-4033（Ligandrol） 10mg x 100tablets $30 $28 

MK-677（Ibutamoren) 25mg x 100tablets $45 $40 

SR9009 10mg x 100tablets $35 $33 

RAD140 10mg x 100tablets $35 $30 

Ostarine / MK-2866 25mg x 100tablets $30 $28 

AICAR 10mg x 100tablets $45 $40 

Andarine S4 25mg x 100tablets $25 $23 

GW-501516（Cardarine） 10mg x 100tablets $25 $23 

YK11 10mg x 100tablets $60 $55 

Cabergoline 0.25mg x 100tablets $55 $50 

17a-Methyl-1-testosterone 10mg x 100tablets $20 $18 

Finasteride 
1mg x 100tablets $20 $18 

5mg x 100tablets $25 $23 

Flibanserin 100mg x 30tablets * * 

Prednisone 10mg x 100tablets $20 $18 

DNP 200mg x 50tablets $50 $45 

Androxal（Enclomiphene） 25mg x 100tablets $60 $55 

Telmisartan 40mg x 100tablets $20 $18 

Dutasteride 1mg x 100tablets $20 $18 

Lvermectin 5mg x 100tablets $18 $16 

Minoxidil 5mg x 100tablets $15 $13 

KPV 500mcg x 100tablets $80 $75 

Tirzepatide 500mcg x 25tablets $20 $18 

Semaglutide 500mcg x 25tablets $20 $18 

5-amino-1mq 50mg x 25tablets $35 $33 



Methylene Blue 20mg x 100tablets $20 $18 

slupp-332 250mcg+BAM15 50mcg 300mcg x 60capsule $35 $33 

BPC 500mcg+TB500 500mcg 

Blend 

1000mcg x 100tablets $130 $125 

isotretinoin 10mg x 100tablets $20 $18 

Dihexa 20mg x 25tablets $120 $115 

Orforglipron 
6mg x 100tablets $120 $115 

12mg x 100tablets $200 $195 

INJECTABLES（Oils） 10ML Price（$）Vials Price（$）Kits 

TEST CYPIONATE 
50mg $10 $90 

250mg $13 $120 

TEST ENANTHATE 
250mg $15 $135 

300mg $18 $160 

TEST P 
100mg * * 

200mg $14 $130 

TEST Undecanoate 300 300mg $16 $150 

TEST BASE (NO Ester) 100mg * * 

 

 

BLEND 300mg 

Trenbolone Acetate 100mg 

Drostanolone Propionate 

100mg 

Testosterone Propionate 

100mg 

 

 

$40 

 

 

$380 



 

 

BLEND 375mg 

Trenbolone Enanthate 125mg 

Drostanolone Enanthate 

125mg 

Testosterone Enanthate 

125mg 

 

 

* 

 

 

* 

 

BLEND 500mg 

Trenbolone Enanthate 250mg 

Drostanolone Enanthate 

250mg 

 

$60 
 

$580 

 

 

 

TEST SUSPENSION 100mg 

Testosterone Proplonate 

12mg 

Testosterone Isocaproate 

24mg 

Testosterone 

Phenylpropionate 24mg 

Testosterone Decanoate 40mg 

 

 

 

$10 

 

 

 

$95 

Tren A 100mg $25 $230 

Tren E 200mg $35 $330 

Tren BASE 50mg $20 * 

Tren Hex 100mg 
* 
 

* 
 

 

TRENMIX 200mg 
Trenbolone Acetate 75mg 

Trenbolone Enanthate 125mg 

$35 $330 

 

TriTren 225mg 
TRA75mg 

TRE75mgTRH75mg 

 

$45 
 

$430 

Primobolan E 
100mg * * 

200mg $65 $450 



DECA（ND） 
200mg $18 $160 

300mg $22 $200 

 

NANDROMIX 300mg 

Nandrolone 

Phenylpropionate 100mg 

Nandrolone Decanoate 200mg 

* * 

NPP 
100mg * * 

200mg $25 * 

Superdrol（Methyldrostanolone） 50mg $18 $160 

 

 

 

Sustanon 250mg 

Testosterone Proplonate 

30mg 

Testosterone 

Phenylpropionate 60mg 

Testosterone Isocaproate 

60mg 

Testosterone Decanoate 
100mg 

 

 

 

$12 

 

 

 

$110 

 

 

 

Sustanon 400mg 

Testosterone Propionate 

48mg 

Testosterone 

Phenylpropionate 96mg 

Testosterone Isocaproate 

96mg 

Testosterone Decanoate 
160mg 

 

 

 

$15 

 

 

 

$140 



 

 

 

 

Supertest 450mg 

Testosterone 

PhenylPropionate 73mg 

Testosterone Acetate 32mg 

Testosterone Decanoate 

147mg 

Testosterone Propionate 

73mg 

Testosterone Cypionate 

125mg 

 

 

 

 

$18 

 

 

 

 

$160 

 

Testo 600mg 

Test acetate 180mg TPP 

220mg 

Cyp 200mg 

 

$18 
 

$160 

STANOZOLOL（Oil base）winstrol 
50mg $15 $140 

100mg * * 

STANOZOLOL（Water）winstrol 
50mg * * 

100mg * * 

 

BU（EQUIPOISE） 

200mg $15 $140 

300mg $18 $160 

600mg $25 $230 

BC（Boldenone Cyp） 250mg $30 $250 

Mast P（DP） 100mg $30 $290 

Mast E（DE） 200mg $45 $430 

 

MAST Blend 200mg 

       Drostanolone    

Enanathate 150mg 

Drostanolone propionate 

50mg 

* * 



 

 

RIPEX Blend 225mg 

Trenbolone Acetate 75mg 

Drostanolone Propionate 

75mg 

Testosterone Proplonate 

75mg 

 

 

$35 

 

 

$330 

DIANABOL（Methandrostenolone） 50mg $18 $160 

ANADROL（Oxymetholone） 50mg $18 $160 

DHB（1-Test Cyp） 100mg $23 $200 

MENT (Trestolone acetate) 50mg $40 $380 

DHT (Stanolone) 50mg * * 

Metribolone 5mg $15 $130 

Estradial Cypionate 10mg $15 $130 

NAD+ 100mg $15 $130 

 

 

Lipo-C 120mg 

Lipo-C Methonine 15mg 

choline Chloride 50mg 

Carnitine 50mg 

Dexpanthenol 5mg 

 

 

* 

 

 

$60 

 

 

 

 

Lipo-C 216mg 

Lipo-B 

L-Carnitine 20mg L-Arginine 

20mg Methionine 25mg 

Inositol 50mg Choline 50mg 

B6 (Pyridoxine) 25mg 

B5(Dexpanthenol) 25mg B12 

(Methy|cobalamin) 1mg 

 

 

 

 

* 

 

 

 

 

$70 



 

 

 

LC425 

Lipo-C【FOCUS】 ATP 

50mg 

ERIA JARENSIS 50mg L 

CARNITINE 200mg MIC 

BLEND 25/50/50mg 

LICOCAINE 0.1% BENZYL 

ALCOHOL 2% 

 

 

 

* 

 

 

 

$140 

LC500 L-Carnitine 500mg * $70 

 

 

 

 

LC526 

Lipo-C【FAT BLASTER 

】 
L CARNTINE 300mg 

METHIONINE 25mg 

INOSITOL 50mg CHOLINE 

50mg 

B12 1mg B6 50mg 

NADH 50mg 

 

 

 

 

* 

 

 

 

 

$150 

 

 

LC553 

SUPER SHRED 

L-Carnitine 400mg MIC 

BLEND 100mg ATP 50mg 

Albuterol 2mg B12 1mg 

 

 

* 

 

 

$140 

 

 

RP226 

Relaxation PM Gaba 100mg 

Melatonin 1mg Arginine 

100mg Glutamine 25mg 

 

 

* 

 

 

$140 



 

 

 

 

SHB 

SUPERHUMAN Blend L- 

Arginine 110mg L-Ornithin 

110mg L-Citruline 120mg 

L-Lysine 70mg L-Glutamine 

40mg 

L-Proline 60mg L-Taurine 

60mg 

L-Carnitine 220mg NAC 

75mg 

 

 

 

 

* 

 

 

 

 

$140 

 

 

 

 

 

HHB 

Healthy Hair skin nails Blend 

NIACINAMIDE 50mg 

THIAMINE HCL 50mg 

PANTOTHENIC ACID 

25mg CHOLINE 10mg 

INOSITOL 10mg 

NIACIN 5mg BIOTIN 

100mcg FOLIC ACID 

100mcg 

RIBOFLAVIN 100mcg 

 

 

 

 

 

* 

 

 

 

 

 

$140 

 

 

 

LMX 

Lipo Mino Mix B6 2mg/ml 

Methionine 12.4mg/ml 

INOSITOL 25mg/ml Choline 

25mg/ml 

B1 50mg/ml B2 5mg/ml 

Carnitine 125mg/ml 

 

 

 

* 

 

 

 

$100 



 

 

GAZ 

immunological enhancement 

Glutathione 200mg Ascorbic 

Acid 200mg Zine Sulfate 

2.5mg 

 

 

* 

 

 

$160 

 

 

 

SHR 

SHRED 

L-Carnitine 200mg B12 

250mcg 

B6 (Pyridoxine) 25mg Inositol 

50mg Methionine 25mg 

Choline 50mg 

 

 

 

* 

 

 

 

$110 

 

 

GGH 

GHK-CU 2000mcg 

Glutathione 200mg Histidine 

100mg Clycine 50mg NADH 

50mg 

 

 

* 

 

 

$130 

D320 10ml x 20000iu/ml * $70 

B12 
10ml x 1 mg/ml * $40 

10ml x 10 mg/ml * $80 

 


